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SSAN:

NAME:

COMPANY: STANDARD BACKGROUND REPORT

Issued to:
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NO RECORD FOUND

NO RECORD FOUND

ADDRESS:

SSAN Verification:

Federal Criminal Record: (7 years)

Disposition:

NO RECORD FOUND

Address Verification: (addresses associated with subject over last 7 years)

Sex Offender File: Nationwide

State and County Criminal Record: (7 years) Nationwide

Disposition:

Disposition:

SENTRY SECURITY BACKGROUND REPORT

Alias:
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DATE: 7/12/2019

SENTRY SECURITY BACKGROUND REPORT

1) Date:

1) Date:

1) Date:

Findings:

DISCLAIMER:

The records contained in our reports are compiled from various databases.  Our reports are not intended to serve as recommendations of whether to 

hire the individuals investigated.

Our reports are submitted in strict confidence and except where required by law, no information provided in our reports may be revealed directly or 

indirectly to any person except to those whose official duties require them to pass this report on in relation to which the report was requested by the 

client.

The information provided herein shall not be construed to constitute a legal opinion; rather it is a compilation of public records and/or data for your 

review. SENTRY SECURITY shall not be liable for any losses or injuries now or in the future resulting from or relating to the information provided 

herein.

Our report contains public record information that is reportable under the Fair Credit Reporting Act or other federal or state laws. However, the 

intended use of this information by the user may be restricted by separate state and/or local laws.

The requested searches provided by SENTRY SECURITY should not serve as legal advice for your background investigation. You should always 

seek legal advice from your attorney. The requested searches are provided to help orient you to searches you may want to consider for a particular 

job classification. SENTRY SECURITY investigators have vetted the information contained herein and reported only that information which is relevant 

based on the requested search. 

Liens:

Subject’s name, date of birth, address, and Social Security Number match what was provided to Sentry Security 

investigators.  Subject found to have lived in the State(s) of MISSOURI.  A NATIONWIDE criminal record check found no 

record of felony, misdemeanor, or county charges on the subject in the past 7 years.  A NATIONWIDE Federal criminal 

search found no record for past 7 years.  A Nationwide sex offender search found no record.  A NATIONWIDE financial 

history search found no bankruptcies, or liens filed in the past 10 years.

Bankruptcy:

Judgments:

NO RECORD FOUND

NO RECORD FOUND

NO RECORD FOUND

Financial / Credit History:

 9021 Riverview Drive

St. Louis, Mo 63137

www.one2verify.com 2


